
COUNTRY FAMILY CAFE

Good Old Fashioned
Home Style Cooking

1736 S. Euclid Street
Anaheim, CA, 92802

(714) 956-5341

Open 7:00 am - 2:00 pm Daily
Open 8:00 am - 1:00 pm Holidays
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Breakfast
C O M B O  D E L U X E

H O U S E
S C R A M B L E D

S T U F F E D  O M E L E T S

French Toast

Two Eggs and Style

Country Deluxe

Waffle Combo

Eggs & Ham or Bacon

Sausage & Eggs

Corned Beef Hash

Santa FePancake Combo

Santiago

Short Stack

Florentino

French Toast Only

Cheese

Thick slices of bread, two eggs and bacon Two eggs scrambled with country potatoes
diced ham, onion, green pepper, mushrooms
tomatoes, avocado, and cheesePlus two eggs and bacon

Two eggs scrambled with Ortega chili
country potatoes, cheese, fresh salsa and
avocado

Three pancakes plus two eggs and bacon

Ground beef scrambled with eggs, bell
pepper onion, and cheese served with fresh
salsa and country potatoes

Add Strawberries & Whipped Cream $3.75

Ham, spinach, mushrooms, onion and Swiss
Cheese, scrambled with eggs, served with
country potatoes.

$10.50

$8.50

$11.50

$9.99

$9.99

$10.99

$11.99$10.50

$6.50

$6.50

Country Family Cafe

Waffle Only $7.50

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

(All omelets include hash browns and toast)

Bacon or Ham & Cheese
Denver (Ham, onion pepper, & cheese)

Chili Cheese

Monterrey Cheese
A-M-O-C 
Spanish Cheese
Shrimp Avocado
House Omelete

(Bacon, avocado, tomatoes & cheese)

(Avocado, mushroom, onion & cheese)

(Spicy Spanish sauce, & avocado)

(Topped with cheese & Spanish Sauce)

(Bell pepper, onion, mushroom, sausage, bacon & cheese)

Veggie

$10.99
$11.99
$13.99
$11.99

$12.99
$12.99
$14.99
$13.99
$12.99
$16.99
$13.99

Burger Patty & Eggs

Polish Sausage & Eggs

Country Fried Steak & Eggs

Pork Chop & Eggs
Steak & Eggs

$9.99

$9.99

$13.99

$13.99
Market Price

(Includes Hashbrown & Toast)

Spinach, Mushroom & Cheese

One Pancake, one egg, one bacon strip, and
one sausage.

(ages 10 and under)

Egg Whites $1.99

$4.50Jr. Breakfast

T R A D I T I O N A L
B R E A K F A S T

24562-Country Family Cafe Menu.indd   224562-Country Family Cafe Menu.indd   2 2/15/2023   11:16:57 AM2/15/2023   11:16:57 AM



Mexican Meals
M E X I C A N  B R E K F A S T

T A C O S

Huevos Rancheros Menudo

Chorizo and Eggs

Chilaquiles and Eggs

Huevos a la Mexicana

Machaca and Eggs

Chile Verde and Eggs

Corn tortillas with two eggs and salsa. Served with tortillas, cilantro, onions, and lime.

Mexican sausage with scrambled eggs.

With beans and potatoes (no tortilla)

Two scrambled eggs with onion, tomatoes
and bell peppers.

Shredded beef, mixed with scrambled eggs,
bell peppers, and onions.

Pork meat in a green sauce, tomato, and bell
peppers.

$11.99

$12.99

$12.99

$11.99

Country Family Cafe

$11.99

$13.99

$14.99

(All breakfast served with country potatoes, beans, and tortillas )

Medium

Pata

$9.99
$3.50

Pura Carne

Large

$13.99

$13.99

BREAKFAST
BURRITOS

Your Choice:

Ham, Sausage, Bacon

Chorizo, Machaca

Asada

(Includes Potatoes, Eggs & Cheese)

$12.99

$11.99

$9.99

2 tacos served with onion, cilantro
Soft Tacos / Hard Tacos

Your Choice:
Chicken
Carnitas
Asada $12.99

$11.99
$9.99

2 tacos served with lettuce, tomato, and
topped with cheese

Shredded Beef

3 Beef taquitos served with lettuce, tomato,
and topped with cheese

Taquitos

3 Chicken flautas with lettuce, tomato, and
topped with cheese

Flautas

L U N C H  P L A T E S
(All plates served with rice, beans and tortillas)

Chile Verde

Steak Picado

Carne Asada

Chicken Fajitas

Pork in green sauce

Chopped steak with hot sauce

Grilled steak with pico de gallo

Grilled chicken with vegetables

(Includes Consume or Rice and Beans)

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$13.99

$14.50

$13.99

$12.99
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Lunch

Country Family Cafe

H O T  S A N D W I C H E S

B U R R I T O S

Chicken Melt 

B.L.T 

Steak Sandwich

Turkey 

Turkey Melt 

Tuna Salad

Tuna Melt 

Club House

Teriyaki Chicken 

Surf Burrito

Chicken breast, mixed cheese, bacon, and
tomato served on grilled sourdough bread.

Bacon, lettuce, and tomato, served on
sourdough bread.

Sirloin steak, grilled onions, bell peppers and
cheese served on sourdough. bread.

Slice of white turkey, lettuce, and tomato
served on sourdough bread..

Turkey, bacon, tomato and mixed cheese
served on sourdough. bread.

Lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise.

Tuna with melted cheese and tomato served
on sourdough. bread.

Turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and 
 mayonnaise.

$11.99

$11.99

$8.50

$9.99

$9.99

$10.99

Santa Fe Melt $10.99

$8.50

$8.50

Idaho Burrito 

California Burrito 

$14.99

$13.99

$13.99

Grilled Ham & Cheese $8.99

Carne Asada, shrimp, french fries, avocado,
rice, pico de gallo with chipotle sauce

Grilled chicken breast covered in a tangy
teriyaki sauce with lettuce and tomato
served on a hamburger bun.

C O L D  S A N D W I C H E S

Turkey breast, mild green chiles, avocado and
mixed cheese served on sourdough bread.

All Sandwiches served with French Fries 
Add a Garden Salad  $2.50

Grilled Cheese

Ham, mixed cheese, and tomato served on
sourdough. bread.

$8.50

Add Avocado: $1.99

Diced potatoes, chicken, bacon, cheese and
sour cream.

Carne Asada, bacon, avocado, french fries,
cheese and sour cream.

H A M B U R G E R S

California Burger

All hamburgers served with French Fries 
Add a Garden Salad  $2.50

Fresh 100% ground beef, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, avocado and cheese.

Cheese Burger
Fresh 100% ground beef, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, and cheese.

T.M. Burger
Fresh 100% ground beef, tangy ten-sauce,
sautéed mushrooms, and cheese.

Patty Melt
Fresh 100% ground beef, grilled onions, and
cheese.

Cheese Quesadilla $6.50
Add Meat: $4.99

$9.50

$7.99

$9.99

$8.99

$13.99
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Sides and More

Country Family Cafe

J U S T  F O R  K I D S

Jr. Grilled Cheese & Fries

Kellogg's Cereal with Milk

Jr. Burger & Fries

Jr. Cheese Quesadilla

Jr. Chicken Fingers & Fries

Chicken Caesar Salad$4.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$10.99

Garden Salad $2.99

$3.50

Grilled Chicken, crisp romaine lettuce, shredded
parmesan cheese with Caesar Dressing  

S I D E  O R D E R S

Served with garlic Bread
S A L A D S

Fresh Seasonal Fruit
Bagel and Cream Cheese

Cottage Cheese

Toast

Beans

Avocado

French Fries

Bacon or Sausage

Hash Brown

$3.50

$3.99

$2.99

$1.99

$3.50

$2.50

One Egg

Ham or Polish Sausage

Corned Beef Hash

Beef Patty

Dressing

Sour Cream

Tomatoes

Chile Asado (2)
$2.50

$0.99

Biscuit and Gravy $2.50

$2.50

$3.50

$3.99

$3.99

$0.59

$0.99

$0.99

$4.99

$4.99

H O T  A N D  C O L D
B E V E R A G E S

Chicken Fingers with Fries $8.99

Yuban Coffee

Chocolate Milk

Hot Tea

Iced Tea

Milk

3 Refills Maximum
Hot Chocolate

Milk Shake

Juices

Sodas

Gatorade

$3.49

Yuban Decafinated $3.49

Small

Large

$2.49

$3.49

$1.99
$3.50

Small

Large

$1.99
$4.99

Orange, Tomato, Apple, Grapefruit, Cranberry

Small

Large
$1.50
$3.50

$3.49

$4.50

F o r  y o u r  c o n v e n i e n c e ,  w e  a c c e p t  V i s a  a n d  M a s t e r c a r d

No Refills To Go

W e  r e s e r v e  t h e  r i g h t  t o  r e f u s e  s e r v i c e  t o  a n y o n e

$2.99

$5.99

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Lemonade, Rasberry

Fresh Garden Greens, with choice of dressing
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