

۲

Good Old Fashioned Home Style Cooking

1736 S. Euclid Street Anaheim, CA, 92802 (714) 956-5341

Open 7:00 am - 2:00 pm Daily Open 8:00 am - 1:00 pm Holidays

24562-Country Family Cafe Menu.indd

۲

2/15/2023 11:16:56 AM

COMBO DELUXE

French Toast	\$10.50
Thick slices of bread, two eggs and	bacon
Waffle Combo	\$11.50
Plus two eggs and bacon	
Pancake Combo	\$10.50
Three pancakes plus two eggs and b	acon
Short Stack	\$6.50
Add Strawberries & Whipped Crean	1 \$ 3.75
French Toast Only	\$6.50
Waffle Only	\$7.50
Egg Whites	\$1.99

HOUSE SCRAMBLED

\$10.50	Country Deluxe	\$11.99
1 bacon \$11.50	Two eggs scrambled with country pota diced ham, onion, green pepper, mushrc tomatoes, avocado, and cheese	
\$10.50	Santa Fe	\$11.99
bacon	Two eggs scrambled with Ortega chili	
\$6.50	country potatoes, cheese, fresh salsa ar avocado	ıd
am \$3.75	Santiago	\$11.99
\$6.50	Ground beef scrambled with eggs, bell	
\$7.50	pepper onion, and cheese served with f salsa and country potatoes	fresh
\$1.99	Florentino	\$11.99
STUFFED O	Ham, spinach, mushrooms, onion and Sv Cheese, scrambled with eggs, served w country potatoes. MELETS	

(All omelets include hash browns and toast)

۲

Breaktag

(All Officiels include hash browns and loast)	
Cheese	\$10.99
Bacon or Ham & Cheese	\$11.99
Denver (Ham, onion pepper, & cheese)	\$13.99
Spinach, Mushroom & Cheese	\$11.99
Chili Cheese	\$12.99
🏷 Veggie	\$12.99
Monterrey Cheese (Bacon, avocado, tomatoes & cheese)	\$14.99
A-M-O-C (Avocado, mushroom, onion & cheese)	\$13.99
Spanish Cheese (Spicy Spanish sauce, & avocado)	\$12.99
Shrimp Avocado (Topped with cheese & Spanish Sauce)	\$16.99
House Omelete (Bell pepper, onion, mushroom, sausage, bacon & cheese)	\$13.99

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST

DREARFASI

(Includes Hashbrown & Toast)

Two Eggs and Style	\$8.50	Burger Patty & Eggs	\$9.99
Eggs & Ham or Bacon	\$9.99	Polish Sausage & Eggs	\$9.99
Sausage & Eggs	\$9.99	Country Fried Steak & Eggs	\$13.99
Corned Beef Hash	\$10.99	Pork Chop & Eggs	\$13.99
Steak & Eggs	Market Price		Q10.77

Jr. Breakfast \$4.50

(ages 10 and under) One Pancake, one egg, one bacon strip, and one sausage.

Country Family Lafe

۲

Mexican Meals

MEXICAN BREKFAST

۲

(All breakfast served with country potatoes, beans, and tortillas)

Huevos Rancheros	\$11.99
Corn tortillas with two eggs and salsa.	
Chorizo and Eggs	\$12.99
Mexican sausage with scrambled eggs.	
Huevos a la Mexicana	\$11.99
Two scrambled eggs with onion, tomat and bell peppers.	oes
Chile Verde and Eggs Pork meat in a green sauce, tomato, and peppers.	\$14.99 d bell

Menudo	\$11.99
Served with tortillas, cilantro, onions, ar	nd lime.
Medium	\$9.99
Pata	\$3.50
Pura Carne	\$13.99
Large	\$13.99
Chilaquiles and Eggs With beans and potatoes (no tortilla)	\$12.99
Machaca and Eggs	\$13.99

Shredded beef, mixed with scrambled eggs, bell peppers, and onions.

TACOS

(Includes Consume or Rice and Beans)

Soft Tacos / Hard Tacos

2 tacos served with onion, cilantro

Your Choice:

Chicken	\$9.99
Carnitas	\$11.99
Asada	\$12.99

\$12.99

\$12.99

Shredded Beef \$12.99 2 tacos served with lettuce, tomato, and topped with cheese

Taquitos

3 Beef taquitos served with lettuce, tomato, and topped with cheese

Flautas

3 Chicken flautas with lettuce, tomato, and topped with cheese

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

(Includes Potatoes, Eggs & Cheese)

Your Choice:

Ham, Sausage, Bacon	\$9.99
Chorizo, Machaca	\$11.99
Asada	\$12.99

LUNCH PLATES

(All plates served with rice, beans and tortillas)

Chile Verde	\$13.99
Pork in green sauce	
Steak Picado Chopped steak with hot sauce	\$14.50
Carne Asada Grilled steak with pico de gallo	\$13.99
drilled steak with pieb de galo	

Country Family Cofe

۲

۲

HOT SANDWICHES All Sandwiches served with French Fries Add a Garden Salad \$2.50 Teriyaki Chicken \$10.99 \$11.99 **Chicken Melt** Grilled chicken breast covered in a tangy Chicken breast, mixed cheese, bacon, and teriyaki sauce with lettuce and tomato tomato served on grilled sourdough bread. served on a hamburger bun. **Steak Sandwich** \$11.99 \$10.99 Santa Fe Melt Sirloin steak, grilled onions, bell peppers and Turkey breast, mild green chiles, avocado and cheese served on sourdough. bread. mixed cheese served on sourdough bread. **Turkey Melt** \$9.99 \$8.99 **Grilled Ham & Cheese** Turkey, bacon, tomato and mixed cheese Ham, mixed cheese, and tomato served on served on sourdough. bread. sourdough. bread. \$9.99 **Tuna Melt** У Grilled Cheese \$8.50 Tuna with melted cheese and tomato served on sourdough. bread. COLD SANDWICHES **Club House** \$13.99 B.L.T \$8.50 Turkey, ham, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and Bacon, lettuce, and tomato, served on mayonnaise. sourdough bread. Add Avocado: \$1.99 \$8.50 Turkey **Tuna Salad** \$8.50 Slice of white turkey, lettuce, and tomato Lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise. served on sourdough bread. BURRITOS HAMBURGERS All hamburgers served with French Fries Add a Garden Salad \$2.50 **Surf Burrito** \$14.99 Carne Asada, shrimp, french fries, avocado, \$9.50 **California Burger** rice, pico de gallo with chipotle sauce Fresh 100% ground beef, bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado and cheese. **Idaho Burrito** \$13.99 Diced potatoes, chicken, bacon, cheese and **Cheese Burger** \$7.99 sour cream. Fresh 100% ground beef, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and cheese. **California Burrito** \$13.99 Carne Asada, bacon, avocado, french fries. \$9.99 T.M. Burger cheese and sour cream. Fresh 100% ground beef, tangy ten-sauce, sautéed mushrooms, and cheese. \$8.99 Patty Melt **Cheese Quesadilla** \$6.50 Fresh 100% ground beef, grilled onions, and Add Meat: \$4.99 cheese.

۲

Country Family Cafe

۲

۲

JUST FOR KIDS

Jr. Grilled Cheese & Fries	\$4.50
Jr. Burger & Fries	\$5.50
Jr. Cheese Quesadilla	\$5.50
Jr. Chicken Fingers & Fries	\$5.50

SALADS Served with garlic Bread

Chicken Caesar Salad \$10.99 Grilled Chicken, crisp romaine lettuce, shredded parmesan cheese with Caesar Dressing

Carden Salad \$2.99

Fresh Garden Greens, with choice of dressing

SIDE ORDERS

۲

Sides and More

Kellogg's Cereal with Milk	\$3.50	Beans	\$2.50
Fresh Seasonal Fruit	\$3.50	♥Avocado	\$3.50
Bagel and Cream Cheese	\$3.99	French Fries	\$3.99
Biscuit and Gravy	\$2.50	Ham or Polish Sausage	\$4.99
Chicken Fingers with Fries	\$8.99	Corned Beef Hash	\$4.99
💙 One Egg	\$2.99	Beef Patty	\$3.99
Toast	\$1.99	Dressing	\$0.59
Hash Brown	\$2.50	💙 Tomatoes	\$0.99
Bacon or Sausage	\$3.50	Chile Asado (2)	\$0.99
💙 Cottage Cheese	\$2.50	Sour Cream	\$0.99

HOT AND COLD BEVERAGES

No Refills To Go

Yuban Coffee 3 Refills Maximum	\$3.49	Hot Chocolate Milk Shake	\$2.99 \$5.99
Yuban Decafinated	\$3.49	Gatorade	\$4.50
Hot Tea	\$2.49	Sodas	\$3.49
Iced Tea	\$3.49	Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, Le	monade, Rasberry
Milk Small	\$1.99	Juices Orange, Tomato, Apple, Grapefi	ruit, Cranberry
Large	\$3.50	Small	\$1.50
5	+ • • • •	Stridi	Ş1.50
Chocolate Milk	* • • • •	Large	\$3.50
0	\$1.99		

For your convenience, we accept Visa and Mastercard We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone

۲

